TO BE UPDATED
Available online at www.worldomni.com/asset.html
This presentation (the “Presentation”) is based on information provided by JM Family Enterprises Inc. (“JMFE”) and its
Disclosure
subsidiaries to the best of its knowledge. This Presentation was prepared solely for informational purposes. Under no
circumstances will the information in this Presentation constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any
security. This Presentation and other information made available in connection with the evaluation of JMFE is not all-
inclusive and is not a substitute for your independent evaluation and analysis. This Presentation contains forward-looking

2.0
$0.0
$1.0
0%
20%
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
Assets Retained (%) Assets Sold (%) Assets Retained ($B)
13
WOART Program History
• World Omni has over 33 years of securitization experience with 38 public prime retail deals
World Omni Auto Receivables Trust
• WOART transactions are typically called at the first available 10% clean-up call date
• The table below shows an overview of the retail loan transactions dating back to 2000
Transaction Total Bonds ($) Settlement Date Pool Factor(1) Transaction Total Bonds ($) Settlement Date Pool Factor(1)
2000-A 765,976,000 July 19, 2000 Paid-off 2012-A 903,410,000 July 18, 2012 Paid-off
2001-A 709,776,000 February 13, 2001 Paid-off 2012-B 683,857,000 October 24, 2012 Paid-off
2001-B 802,775,000 December 13, 2001 Paid-off 2013-A 903,891,000 May 29, 2013 Paid-off
2002-A 837,250,000 July 10, 2002 Paid-off 2013-B 744,285,000 October 30, 2013 Paid-off
2003-A 785,025,000 March 11, 2003 Paid-off 2014-A 849,150,000 April 23, 2014 Paid-off
2003-B 913,100,000 November 19, 2003 Paid-off 2014-B 988,330,000 October 29, 2014 Paid-off
2004-A 840,000,000 July 8, 2004 Paid-off 2015-A 706,220,000 March 4, 2015 Paid-off
2005-A 767,675,000 February 1, 2005 Paid-off 2015-B 1,009,160,000 October 14, 2015 Paid-off
2005-B 925,000,000 August 25, 2005 Paid-off 2016-A 858,830,000 March 23, 2016 13.49%
2006-A 900,000,000 March 1, 2006 Paid-off 2016-B 941,490,000 September 14, 2016 18.45%
2006-B 900,000,000 September 20, 2006 Paid-off 2017-A 1,256,450,000 April 19, 2017 26.18%
2007-A 1,100,000,000 February 21, 2007 Paid-off 2017-B 660,680,000 August 2, 2018 35.92%
2007-B 900,000,000 September 26, 2007 Paid-off 2018-A 1,001,680,000 February 7, 2018 42.66%
2008-A 1,100,000,000 March 20, 2008 Paid-off 2018-B 802,840,000 April 10, 2018 47.83%
2008-B 750,000,000 July 30, 2008 Paid-off 2018-C 1,000,620,000 August 1, 2018 55.25%
2009-A 750,000,000 April 14, 2009 Paid-off 2018-D 1,041,230,000 October 17, 2018 61.84%
2010-A 917,002,000 January 28, 2010 Paid-off 2019-A 1,035,670,000 January 30, 2019 66.08%
2011-A 798,728,000 March 10, 2011 Paid-off 2019-B 828,050,000 May 15, 2019 75.32%
2011-B 704,724,000 November 9, 2011 Paid-off 2019-C 1,077,230,000 November 14, 2019 91.82%
14
(1)  Pool factor data as of the January 2020 distribution date
WOART Secondary Trading
• WOART bonds remain in the top 10 most traded Auto Retail ABS bonds based on TRACE data